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Florida Voice  

 

For The Unborn  

 
2025 GRASSROOTS ACTION ALERT #3 

 

Issued Saturday, April 12, 2025 

 

Tell all Republican Senators to pass the “Petition Reform Bill” and “Baby Box 

Bill” ASAP! 

 

SB 7016 / HB 1205 and SB 1690 / HB 791 are on the Senate’s Special Order Calendar 

for floor consideration on Wednesday, April 16, 2025! 

 

Accordingly, please contact the Senate President, the Senate bill sponsors, and the other 

Republican Senators to guarantee final passage! 

 

All details, with an easy cut-&-paste option, can be found here: 

 

https://mailchi.mp/e4838f8dc63d/new-petition-reform-and-baby-box-bill-action-

alert      

 
Phone Numbers: 

 

Senate President Senator Ben Albritton: 850-487-5229 

Initiative Petition Reform Bill Sponsor Senator Erin Grall: 850-487-5029 

Initiative Petition Reform Bill Co-Sponsor Senator Don Gaetz: 850-487-5001 

Baby Box Bill Sponsor Senator Stan McClain: 850-487-5009 

 

Republican Senators  

 

Senator Bryan Avila: 850-487-5039 

GOP Majority Leader Senator Jim Boyd: 850-487-5020 

Senator Jennifer Bradley: 850-487-5006 

Senator Jason Brodeur: 850-487-5010 

Senator Danny Burgess: 850-487-5023 

Senator Colleen Burton: 850-487-5012 

Senator Alexis Calatayud: 850-487-5038 

https://mailchi.mp/e4838f8dc63d/new-petition-reform-and-baby-box-bill-action-alert
https://mailchi.mp/e4838f8dc63d/new-petition-reform-and-baby-box-bill-action-alert
https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwie9bq8quPmAhWQdt8KHaIvC7IQjRx6BAgBEAQ&url=http%3A%2F%2Fclipart-library.com%2Fbullhorn-cliparts.html&psig=AOvVaw0Hqd1N2RzSbXc6dywowtKM&ust=1578000064695218


Page 2 of 2 

 

Senator Jay Collins: 850-487-5014 

Senator Nick DiCeglie: 850-487-5018 

Senator Ileana Garcia: 850-487-5036 

Senator Joe Gruters: 850-487-5022 

Senator Gayle Harrell: 850-487-5031 

Senator Ed Hooper: 850-487-5021 

Senator Blaise Ingoglia: 850-487-5011 

Senator Tom Leek: 850-487-5007 

Senator Jonathan Martin: 850-487-5033 

Senator Kathleen Passidomo: 850-487-5028 

Senator Ana Maria Rodriguez: 850-487-5040 

Senator Corey Simon: 850-487-5003 

Senator Keith Truenow: 850-487-5013 

Senator Jay Trumbull: 850-487-5002 

Senator Tom Wright: 850-487-5008 

Senator Clay Yarborough: 850-487-5004 

 

E-mail Addresses: 

 

Albritton.Ben@flsenate.gov; Grall.Erin@flsenate.gov; Gaetz.Don@flsenate.gov; 

McClain.Stan@flsenate.gov; Avila.Bryan@flsenate.gov; Boyd.Jim@flsenate.gov; 

Bradley.Jennifer@flsenate.gov; Brodeur.Jason@flsenate.gov; 

Burgess.Danny@flsenate.gov; Burton.Colleen@flsenate.gov; 

Calatayud.Alexis@flsenate.gov; Collins.Jay@flsenate.gov; 

DiCeglie.Nick@flsenate.gov; Garcia.Ileana@flsenate.gov; Gruters.Joe@flsenate.gov; 

Harrell.Gayle@flsenate.gov; Hooper.Ed@flsenate.gov;  Ingoglia.Blaise@flsenate.gov; 

Leek.Tom@flsenate.gov; Martin.Jonathan@flsenate.gov; 

Passidomo.Kathleen@flsenate.gov; Rodriguez.Anamaria@flsenate.gov; 

Simon.Corey@flsenate.gov; Truenow.Keith@flsenate.gov; Trumbull.Jay@flsenate.gov; 

Wright.Tom@flsenate.gov; Yarborough.Clay@flsenate.gov;  

Mackintosh.Andrew@flsenate.gov; Betta.Katherine@flsenate.gov; 

Doster.Micah@flsenate.gov; Boatwright.Chelsea@flsenate.gov; 

Thomas.Ryan@flsenate.gov; Ruiz.Judith@flsenate.gov; Galea.Kathy@flsenate.gov; 

Heffley.Katelyn@flsenate.gov; Nash.Mason@flsenate.gov; 

Lawson.Matthew@flsenate.gov; Medley.Lara@flsenate.gov; 

Fumarola.Nicole@flsenate.gov; Duce.Trotter@flsenate.gov; 

Watters.Jordan@flsenate.gov; Palma.Oriana@flsenate.gov; Brill.Victoria@flsenate.gov; 

Bolduc.Ann@flsenate.gov; Serge.Anthony@flsenate.gov; 

Christian.Hannah@flsenate.gov; Murtha.Michael@flsenate.gov; 

Roch.Nicholas@flsenate.gov; Green.Sheri@flsenate.gov; 

Strominger.Luke@flsenate.gov; Huddleston.Stephen@flsenate.gov; 

Dennis.Debbie@flsenate.gov; Gainey.Andrea@flsenate.gov; 

Wheeler.Amanda@flsenate.gov; Donaldson.Paul@flsenate.gov 
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